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PO Box 10018
Manhattan Beach, CA 90267
877-254-9328
UnifyFCU.com

CO-OP ATM CO-OP Shared Branch
888-748-3266 888-748-3266

See reverse to learn more.

Reclaim. Rebuild. Restore.
Look towards the future by rebuilding today. Your home, your finances, and your peace of mind could probably all use a reboot.
How can UNIFY help get you started? Learn more at UnifyFCU.com/ReclaimYourYear.

KRISTEN NICOLE MALDONADO
5398 HEATHER ST
CAMARILLO CA 93012-7314

ESAVINGS #1
ACCOUNT OWNER(S): KRISTEN NICOLE MALDONADO, TIMOTHY ARTHUR MALDONADO
Posting Date Description Debit (-) Credit (+) Balance

09/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 25.00
09/28 20.00 5.00Withdrawal

SHORT TERM LOAN APPLICATION FEE

0.00 20.00 0.00 5.00

FREE CHECKING #2
ACCOUNT OWNER(S): KRISTEN NICOLE MALDONADO, TIMOTHY ARTHUR MALDONADO
Posting Date Description Debit (-) Credit (+) Balance

09/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 8,165.19
09/01 0.99 8,164.20Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/01 62.02 8,102.18Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/01 257.00 7,845.18Withdrawal ACH TIME WARNER CABL

TYPE: TWC EFTPMT ID: C844820000 CO: TIME WARNER CABL
09/01 6.20 7,838.98Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
08/31 08312120 5814 JACK IN THE BOX 32CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/01 6.83 7,832.15Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
08/30 08300455 5814 DEL TACO 0936 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/01 25.85 7,806.30Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
08/31 08310741 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/01 5.75 7,800.55Withdrawal POS #024515865154

USPS PO 05115800 2150 PIC CAMARILLO CA
09/01 5.00 7,795.55Withdrawal POS #024600915982

ROSE & FIFTH INC 501 S ROSE AVE US OXNARD CA
09/02 665.22 8,460.77Deposit ACH HAAS AUTOMATION

TYPE: PAYROLL ID: 5954451098 CO: HAAS AUTOMATION
09/02 0.99 8,459.78Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/02 17.80 8,441.98Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/02 09020657 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954 3035954000 CA
09/02 20.00 8,421.98Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/01 09011413 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/02 30.02 8,391.96Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/01 09010747 5942 AMZN Mktp US*MU8NBAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/02 39.00 8,352.96Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/01 09011220 7299 THE HAPPY DOG CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/02 152.63 8,200.33Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/01 09010421 5499 SCHWANS HOME SERVIMARSHAL MARSHALL MN
09/02 2,100.00 6,100.33Draft 385 Tracer 993001973
09/03 1,807.30 7,907.63Deposit ACH IHSS2 ST OF CA

TYPE: IHSSCMIPSE ID: 9666663698 CO: IHSS2 ST OF CA
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09/03 4.99 7,902.64Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/03 152.29 7,750.35Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/03 321.48 7,428.87Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/03 3.23 7,425.64Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/01 09010957 5814 MCDONALD'S F27201 OXNARD OXNARD CA
09/03 10.93 7,414.71Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/02 09021630 5921 CHEERS MARKET AND CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/03 45.57 7,369.14Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/03 09030045 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
09/03 53.57 7,315.57Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/02 09020252 5942 AMAZON.COM*MU2F63AAMZN.CO AMZN.COM/BILL WA
09/03 47.92 7,267.65Withdrawal POS #024725034498

NNT HARBOR FREIGHT 002693 2628 SAVIERS ROAD OXNARD CA
09/03 6.20 7,261.45Withdrawal POS #024775221743

OMO CHINATOWN EXPRE002316 2450 SAVIERS RD OXNARD CA
09/03 54.16 7,207.29Withdrawal POS #024723594284

VALERO CAMARILLO CAMARILLO CA
09/04 93.58 7,300.87Deposit ACH NETCREDIT EFR 2

TYPE: NETCREDIT ID: 1813944969 CO: NETCREDIT EFR 2
09/04 100.00 7,400.87Deposit ACH NETCREDIT EFR 2

TYPE: NETCREDIT ID: 1813944969 CO: NETCREDIT EFR 2
09/04 100.00 7,500.87Deposit ACH NETCREDIT EFR 2

TYPE: NETCREDIT ID: 1813944969 CO: NETCREDIT EFR 2
09/04 100.00 7,600.87Deposit ACH NETCREDIT EFR 2

TYPE: NETCREDIT ID: 1813944969 CO: NETCREDIT EFR 2
09/04 16.50 7,584.37Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/04 106.89 7,477.48Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/04 1.06 7,476.42Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/02 09022031 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 805-484 805-484-0459 CA
09/04 26.84 7,449.58Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/04 09040432 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954 3035954000 CA
09/04 30.00 7,419.58Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/02 09020637 8011 MONISHA RAO MD INCCAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/04 150.99 7,268.59Withdrawal POS #024800294271

WAL-MART #5664 Wal-Mart Super Center CAMARILLO CA
09/04 24.56 7,244.03Withdrawal POS #024819628196

VONS #2094 CAMARILLO CA
09/04 32.12 7,211.91Withdrawal POS #024823209016

MY GARAGE VENTURA INC VENTURA CA
09/04 1.00 7,210.91Withdrawal Debit Card Visa Debit
09/05 04943750249245166451660 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA
09/05 100.00 7,110.91Withdrawal eBanking Transfer To Loan 0003

Funds Transfer via Mobile
09/05 9.43 7,101.48Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/03 09031531 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/05 11.11 7,090.37Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/04 09040219 5499 SQ *B N J DRIVE INVentura Ventura CA
09/05 16.46 7,073.91Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/04 09040456 5814 CHIPOTLE 1842 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/05 30.02 7,043.89Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/04 09041912 5942 AMZN Mktp US*MU8KZAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/05 32.12 7,011.77Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/04 09042258 5942 AMZN Mktp US*MU1WKAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/05 -99.00 7,110.77Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher
09/05 14248180249262408624082 VENMO*Maldonado Kristen New York City NY
09/05 26.16 7,084.61Withdrawal POS #025069830927

WAL WAL-MART SUPER 841155 5664 WAL-SAMS CAMARILLO CA
09/06 5.77 7,078.84Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/04 09041218 5571 VENTURA HARLEY - DCAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/06 15.00 7,063.84Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/05 09051235 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/06 27.96 7,035.88Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/06 09060601 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954 3035954000 CA
09/06 33.24 7,002.64Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/05 09051215 5942 AMZN Mktp US*MU7RAAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
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09/06 340.09 6,662.55Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/05 09051108 5942 Amazon.com*MU4BW2SAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/06 10.83 6,651.72Withdrawal POS #025000033577

DOLLAR TREE 2291 PICKWICK DR STE A CAMARILLO CA
09/07 14.84 6,636.88Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/06 09060351 5942 AMAZON.COM*MU83H8JAMZN.CO AMZN.COM/BILL WA
09/07 17.13 6,619.75Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/05 09051435 5814 PICKUP STIX 783 - CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/07 20.00 6,599.75Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/06 09060629 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/07 26.70 6,573.05Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/06 09060842 4899 SXM*SIRIUSXM.COM/A888-635 888-635-5144 NY
09/07 208.00 6,365.05Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/05 09050728 8021 ORTHODONTICS STATE000-000 000-0000000 CA
09/07 5.36 6,359.69Withdrawal POS #025100023699

DOLLAR TREE 2291 PICKWICK DR STE A CAMARILLO CA
09/07 91.63 6,268.06Withdrawal POS #025120891440

VONS #2094 CAMARILLO CA
09/08 3.99 6,264.07Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/08 53.61 6,210.46Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/08 60.00 6,150.46Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/08 116.63 6,033.83Withdrawal ACH LOANME INC

TYPE: 8447647368 ID: 8800004300 CO: LOANME INC
09/08 117.98 5,915.85Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/08 157.60 5,758.25Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/08 498.72 5,259.53Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/08 7.78 5,251.75Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/06 09061906 5814 TACO BELL #004249 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/08 12.35 5,239.40Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/07 09071659 5814 BURGER KING #4383 https:/ https://prod. CA
09/08 13.38 5,226.02Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/06 09061809 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/08 18.25 5,207.77Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/07 09071002 5813 PATRON MEXICAN BARCAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/08 199.61 5,008.16Withdrawal POS #025221053078

TARGET T-1027 209 W Ventu Camarillo CA
09/09 139.50 5,147.66Deposit ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: TRANSFER ID: PAYPALSD11 CO: PAYPAL
09/09 662.64 5,810.30Deposit ACH HAAS AUTOMATION

TYPE: PAYROLL ID: 5954451098 CO: HAAS AUTOMATION
09/09 138.60 5,671.70Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/09 0.04 5,671.66Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/08 09080821 5542 76 - FASTLANE 76 SANTA P SANTA PAULA CA
09/09 13.00 5,658.66Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/08 09080821 5542 76 - FASTLANE 76 SANTA P SANTA PAULA CA
09/09 17.80 5,640.86Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09090427 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954 3035954000 CA
09/09 47.48 5,593.38Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/08 09080407 5942 Amazon.com*MU3VB8PAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/09 52.60 5,540.78Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09090427 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
09/09 48.78 5,492.00Withdrawal POS #025317335768

WALGREENS STORE 2851 S RO OXNARD CA
09/10 33.83 5,458.17Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/10 51.48 5,406.69Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/10 97.50 5,309.19Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/10 233.96 5,075.23Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/10 393.58 4,681.65Withdrawal ACH NETCREDIT EFR 2

TYPE: NETCREDIT ID: 1813944969 CO: NETCREDIT EFR 2
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09/10 -30.02 4,711.67Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher
09/10 09101024 5942 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/10 -30.02 4,741.69Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher
09/10 09101713 5942 AMZN Mktp US Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/10 1.06 4,740.63Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/08 09081232 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/10 11.88 4,728.75Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/08 09081232 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/10 13.38 4,715.37Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/08 09081232 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/10 20.00 4,695.37Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09091141 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/10 58.21 4,637.16Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/08 09080234 5542 SHELL OIL 57442710CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/10 82.97 4,554.19Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09091238 7230 SQ *HAVEN SALON Camaril Camarillo CA
09/10 83.83 4,470.36Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09091904 5199 WATER - COFFEE DEL800-492 800-4928377 GA
09/10 84.17 4,386.19Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09090017 5942 AMZN MKTP US*MU85PAMZN.CO AMZN.COM/BILL WA
09/10 620.00 3,766.19Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09091124 7299 SQ *LEXI WARREN HACAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/10 21.04 3,745.15Withdrawal POS #025417302791

WALGREENS STORE 2851 S RO OXNARD CA
09/10 125.00 3,620.15Withdrawal at ATM #514372

UNIFY_FCU 4950 Verdugo Way Camarillo CA 1502
09/10 21.69 3,598.46Withdrawal POS #025417405851

WALGREENS STORE 2851 S RO OXNARD CA
09/11 59.97 3,538.49Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/11 127.72 3,410.77Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/11 314.02 3,096.75Withdrawal ACH AAA INSURANCE-WB

TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1950865700 CO: AAA INSURANCE-WB
09/11 1.07 3,095.68Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09090251 5814 MCDONALD'S F12677 OXNARD OXNARD CA
09/11 7.26 3,088.42Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/11 09110201 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
09/11 7.33 3,081.09Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/10 09100201 5814 PANDA EXPRESS #103olo.com olo.com CA
09/11 17.80 3,063.29Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/11 09110201 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954 3035954000 CA
09/11 23.46 3,039.83Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09092353 5814 JACK IN THE BOX 32CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/11 50.00 2,989.83Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/09 09090719 5912 WWW.CVS.COM 888-607 888-607-4287 IN
09/11 60.34 2,929.49Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/10 09100305 7230 SQ *HAVEN SALON CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/11 35.18 2,894.31Withdrawal POS #025500016402

DOLLAR TREE 2291 PICKWICK DR STE A CAMARILLO CA
09/12 8.67 2,885.64Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/11 09110558 5814 PANDA EXPRESS #103olo.com olo.com CA
09/12 10.06 2,875.58Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/10 09101541 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/12 20.00 2,855.58Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/11 09110311 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/12 57.31 2,798.27Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/12 09120558 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
09/12 12.87 2,785.40Withdrawal POS #025600024438

DOLLAR TREE 2291 PICKWICK DR STE A CAMARILLO CA
09/13 18.72 2,766.68Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/12 09121810 5812 TST* BLVD BRGR CO.CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/13 36.44 2,730.24Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/12 09120535 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/13 44.59 2,685.65Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/11 09111927 5812 TOPPERS PIZZA PLACTOPPERS TOPPERSPIZZAP CA
09/13 40.00 2,645.65Withdrawal at ATM #514652

UNIFY_FCU 4950 Verdugo Way Camarillo CA 1502
09/13 31.38 2,614.27Withdrawal POS #025720013090

CVS/PHARMACY #09 09143--5 Camarillo CA
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09/14 740.01 3,354.28Deposit ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: TRANSFER ID: PAYPALSD11 CO: PAYPAL

09/14 10.99 3,343.29Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/14 12.99 3,330.30Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/14 17.00 3,313.30Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/14 56.39 3,256.91Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/14 57.85 3,199.06Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/14 180.41 3,018.65Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL
TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL

09/14 -36.44 3,055.09Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher
09/13 09131525 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/14 3.99 3,051.10Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/13 09130646 5199 WATER - COFFEE DEL800-492 800-4928377 GA
09/14 17.80 3,033.30Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/14 09141112 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954 3035954000 CA
09/14 20.00 3,013.30Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/13 09130458 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/14 24.61 2,988.69Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/12 09121736 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 805-484 805-484-0459 CA
09/14 25.25 2,963.44Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/12 09120321 5814 LITTLE CAESARS 584805-484 805-484-1433 CA
09/14 61.96 2,901.48Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/14 09141112 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
09/15 2.99 2,898.49Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/15 6.10 2,892.39Withdrawal ACH Credit One Bank

TYPE: Payment ID: WEB000004 CO: Credit One Bank
09/15 24.55 2,867.84Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/15 39.69 2,828.15Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/15 43.00 2,785.15Withdrawal ACH CAPITAL ONE

TYPE: MOBILE PMT ID: 9279744380 CO: CAPITAL ONE
09/15 94.87 2,690.28Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/15 3.78 2,686.50Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/14 09141025 5499 NEAL S FOOD MART CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/15 7.68 2,678.82Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/13 09131839 5814 DEL TACO 0936 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/15 9.07 2,669.75Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/13 09130204 5814 PICKUP STIX 783 - CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/15 11.35 2,658.40Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/13 09130807 5814 JACK IN THE BOX 32CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/15 12.74 2,645.66Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/13 09131133 5814 PICK UP STIX ONLINPICKUPS PICKUPSTIX.CO CA
09/16 646.48 3,292.14Deposit ACH HAAS AUTOMATION

TYPE: PAYROLL ID: 5954451098 CO: HAAS AUTOMATION
09/16 186.15 3,105.99Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/16 259.40 2,846.59Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/16 57.08 2,789.51Withdrawal POS #026010549682

VALERO CAMARILLO CAMARILLO CA
09/16 45.00 2,744.51Withdrawal at ATM #514929

UNIFY_FCU 4950 Verdugo Way Camarillo CA 1502
09/16 5.67 2,738.84Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09151355 5499 NEAL S FOOD MART CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/16 6.02 2,732.82Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09150329 5942 AMAZON.COM*MU9NO99AMZN.CO AMZN.COM/BILL WA
09/16 9.64 2,723.18Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09150012 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M400MAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/16 10.70 2,712.48Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09152118 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M48U5Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/16 16.92 2,695.56Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09160424 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954 3035954000 CA
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09/16 25.85 2,669.71Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09151403 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/16 35.35 2,634.36Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09151018 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M41WLAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/16 40.35 2,594.01Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09150848 5499 SCHWANS HOME SERVIMARSHAL MARSHALL MN
09/16 382.60 2,211.41Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/14 09140542 6051 WFG*LOAN MART LOAN818-908 818-9084252 CA
09/16 563.80 1,647.61Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09152320 8099 STARRMEDSPA LEWES LEWES DE
09/17 2.66 1,644.95Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09152240 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/17 7.07 1,637.88Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09162240 5942 Amazon.com*MU3TD0UAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/17 9.11 1,628.77Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09161105 5942 AMZN Mktp US*MU136Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/17 16.80 1,611.97Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/17 09170805 5814 PANDA EXPRESS #762olo.com olo.com CA
09/17 37.69 1,574.28Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09161953 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/17 43.50 1,530.78Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09161231 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/17 52.52 1,478.26Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09161209 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M412NAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/17 186.99 1,291.27Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09150354 7298 TAN LA CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/17 122.80 1,168.47Withdrawal POS #05075500

WAL-MART #5664 275 W VENTURA BLVD CAMARILLO CA
09/17 90.36 1,078.11Withdrawal POS #026115045514

TRADER JOE'S # 114 CAMARILLO CA
09/17 38.75 1,039.36Withdrawal POS #026100160917

BLUE ZONE - 2 2540 S SAVIERS RD OXNARD CA
09/17 9.37 1,029.99Withdrawal POS #026106223955

OMO CHINATOWN EXPRE000586 2450 SAVIERS RD OXNARD CA
09/18 2,400.64 3,430.63Deposit ACH IHSS2 ST OF CA

TYPE: IHSSCMIPSE ID: 9666663698 CO: IHSS2 ST OF CA
09/18 8.99 3,421.64Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/18 36.18 3,385.46Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/18 42.99 3,342.47Withdrawal ACH LA SOCIAL BRANDS

CO: LA SOCIAL BRANDS TYPE: IAT PAYPAL ID: 770510487C
09/18 6.21 3,336.26Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09161953 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/18 9.47 3,326.79Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/17 09170553 5812 TST* WABA GRILL - OXNARD OXNARD CA
09/18 15.19 3,311.60Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09160724 5814 CARLS JR 1100115 SANTA M SANTA MONICA CA
09/18 18.22 3,293.38Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/17 09170833 5942 AMZN Mktp US*MU367Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/18 20.00 3,273.38Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/17 09170201 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/18 40.00 3,233.38Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/15 09152156 5542 EXXONMOBIL 9762OXNARD OXNARD CA
09/18 133.76 3,099.62Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/16 09161252 7394 LISAS PORT HU PORT HUENEME CA
09/18 75.74 3,023.88Withdrawal POS #026213461668

VONS #2094 CAMARILLO CA
09/19 6.10 3,017.78Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/18 09181904 5942 Amazon.com*M423Y2OAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/19 7.12 3,010.66Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/18 09181138 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M40NSAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/19 8.31 3,002.35Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/17 09172240 5814 LITTLE CAESARS 584CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/19 12.00 2,990.35Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/18 09180231 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/19 19.39 2,970.96Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/19 09190402 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
09/19 36.03 2,934.93Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/19 09190402 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
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09/19 42.33 2,892.60Withdrawal POS #026320474525
THE HOME DEPOT #1012 CAMARILLO CA

09/19 23.23 2,869.37Withdrawal POS #026320458695
TARGET T-1027 209 W Ventu Camarillo CA

09/20 7.78 2,861.59Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/20 09201047 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE CHIPOTL CHIPOTLE.COM CA
09/20 13.93 2,847.66Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/19 09190657 5968 Amazon Prime*M44PHAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/20 36.25 2,811.41Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/19 09192233 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/20 55.19 2,756.22Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/18 09181029 5947 FIRESTONE WALKER E805-225 805-2255911 CA
09/20 59.48 2,696.74Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/18 09181029 5947 FIRESTONE WALKER E805-225 805-2255911 CA
09/21 53.59 2,643.15Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/21 200.00 2,443.15Withdrawal ACH VENMO

TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 3264681992 CO: VENMO
09/21 4.28 2,438.87Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/20 09200845 5814 HABIT CAMARILL #2 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/21 10.81 2,428.06Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/20 09200606 5970 CRICUT WWW.CRI WWW.CRICUT.CO UT
09/21 35.82 2,392.24Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/20 09200845 5814 HABIT CAMARILL #2 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/21 36.11 2,356.13Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/19 09191420 5912 WWW.CVS.COM 888-607 888-607-4287 IN
09/21 69.01 2,287.12Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/19 09191322 5812 TOPPERS PIZZA PLAC805-201 805-2011500 CA
09/21 75.06 2,212.06Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/20 09201858 5942 AMAZON.COM*M458Z1HAMZN.CO AMZN.COM/BILL WA
09/21 204.00 2,008.06Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/19 09191249 8021 First Street Denta805-583 805-5835700 CA
09/21 55.88 1,952.18Withdrawal POS #026517259520

VONS #2094 CAMARILLO CA
09/22 10.00 1,942.18Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/20 09201405 5912 WWW.CVS.COM 888-607 888-607-4287 IN
09/22 15.55 1,926.63Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/22 09221223 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE CHIPOTL CHIPOTLE.COM CA
09/22 20.00 1,906.63Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/21 09211238 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/22 20.54 1,886.09Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/20 09201157 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/22 30.00 1,856.09Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/21 09212004 8099 JOYCE WECKL 805-654 805-6540926 CA
09/22 110.42 1,745.67Withdrawal POS #26145600

WAL-MART #5664 275 W VENTURA BLVD CAMARILLO CA
09/22 42.84 1,702.83Withdrawal POS #026619549533

TARGET T-1027 209 W Ventu Camarillo CA
09/22 80.00 1,622.83Withdrawal at ATM #515463

UNIFY_FCU 4950 Verdugo Way Camarillo CA 1502
09/23 103.00 1,519.83Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/23 124.04 1,395.79Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/23 31.64 1,364.15Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/22 09222041 5942 Amazon.com*M42UW55Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/23 22.19 1,341.96Withdrawal POS #026700026272

DOLLAR TREE 2291 PICKWICK DR STE A CAMARILLO CA
09/23 50.00 1,291.96Withdrawal
09/23 51.84 1,240.12Withdrawal POS #026800012001

ARCO #42612 AMPM 2850 S ROSE A US OXNARD CA
09/24 671.34 1,911.46Deposit ACH HAAS AUTOMATION

TYPE: PAYROLL ID: 5954451098 CO: HAAS AUTOMATION
09/24 100.00 1,811.46Withdrawal ACH PMGI LLC

TYPE: 9/23/20 ID: 1954804015 CO: PMGI LLC
09/24 109.34 1,702.12Withdrawal ACH TrueAccord

TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 9000038593 CO: TrueAccord
09/24 10.92 1,691.20Withdrawal ACH YU WEI

CO: YU WEI TYPE: IAT PAYPAL ID: 770510487C
09/24 22.35 1,668.85Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
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09/22 09221637 5814 DEL TACO 0455 NEWBURY NEWBURY PARK CA
09/24 32.88 1,635.97Withdrawal POS #026819472504

VONS #2094 CAMARILLO CA
09/25 20.31 1,615.66Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/25 14.80 1,600.86Withdrawal ACH LIANG HONG BIN

CO: LIANG HONG BIN TYPE: IAT PAYPAL ID: 770510487C
09/25 21.76 1,579.10Withdrawal ACH ZHUO JI SU

CO: ZHUO JI SU TYPE: IAT PAYPAL ID: 770510487C
09/25 4.70 1,574.40Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/23 09230526 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/25 7.78 1,566.62Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/24 09240619 5814 CHIPOTLE 1842 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/25 10.00 1,556.62Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/24 09240704 5399 PAYRANGE MOBILE APHTTPSPA HTTPSPAYRANGE OR
09/25 10.29 1,546.33Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/25 09250619 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
09/25 20.00 1,526.33Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/24 09241142 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/25 57.45 1,468.88Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/23 09231122 5542 SHELL OIL 57442710CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/25 9.75 1,459.13Withdrawal POS #026900035492

DOLLAR TREE 2291 PICKWICK DR STE A CAMARILLO CA
09/26 -75.06 1,534.19Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher
09/25 09250218 5942 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COAMZN.CO AMZN.COM/BILL WA
09/26 2.67 1,531.52Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/24 09242235 5814 PICKUP STIX 783 - CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/26 8.24 1,523.28Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/24 09241235 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/26 12.19 1,511.09Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/24 09241237 5814 MCDONALD'S F11589 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/26 36.25 1,474.84Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/25 09252223 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/26 32.69 1,442.15Withdrawal POS #027055342228

NNT BIG 5 SPORTING 002246 2590 LAS POSAS RD CAMARILLO CA
09/27 7.78 1,434.37Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/27 09270802 5814 CHIPOTLE ONLINE CHIPOTL CHIPOTLE.COM CA
09/27 12.86 1,421.51Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/27 09271702 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M42W0Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/27 21.96 1,399.55Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/26 09260835 5942 Amazon.com*M47RN5IAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/27 28.95 1,370.60Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/27 09271836 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M44DMAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/27 33.24 1,337.36Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/26 09260359 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M43O3Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/27 61.09 1,276.27Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/25 09252302 5812 TOPPERS PIZZA PLACCAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/27 109.18 1,167.09Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/26 09262312 5942 Amazon.com*M45X91RAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/27 21.90 1,145.19Withdrawal POS #027100026754

DOLLAR TREE 2291 PICKWICK DR STE A CAMARILLO CA
09/27 62.91 1,082.28Withdrawal POS #027119639773

TRADER JOE'S # 114 CAMARILLO CA
09/28 27.87 1,110.15Deposit ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: TRANSFER ID: PAYPALSD11 CO: PAYPAL
09/28 16.64 1,093.51Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/28 32.15 1,061.36Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/28 60.02 1,001.34Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/28 358.00 643.34Withdrawal ACH VZ WIRELESS VW

TYPE: VZW WEBPAY ID: 0000751800 CO: VZ WIRELESS VW
09/28 44.53 598.81Withdrawal ACH PERFORMANCE CARB

CO: PERFORMANCE CARBURETOR TYPE: IAT PAYPAL ID: 770510487C
09/28 11.72 587.09Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/28 09280513 5310 TARGET.COM * 800-591 800-591-3869 MN
09/28 12.86 574.23Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/28 09280502 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M41P0Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/28 15.72 558.51Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
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YTD Dividend Total Debits Total Credits Ending Balance

Returned NSF
Fees

Overdraft Fees
paid

Returned NSF
Fees YTD

Overdraft Fees
paid YTD

09/26 09261853 5814 MCDONALD'S F11690 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/28 17.63 540.88Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/26 09261340 5814 TACO BELL #004249 CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/28 63.31 477.57Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/24 09241347 5947 THE DISNEY STORE #CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/28 85.79 391.78Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/27 09271551 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M41JPAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/28 51.00 340.78Draft 387 Tracer 991005201
09/28 150.00 190.78Draft 386 Tracer 991004951
09/28 16.19 174.59Withdrawal POS #027200026862

DOLLAR TREE 2291 PICKWICK DR STE A CAMARILLO CA
09/28 18.81 155.78Withdrawal POS #027221911114

NAPA AUTO PARTS CAMARI CAMARILLO CA
09/29 255.00 410.78Deposit ACH MONEYTREE #0592

TYPE: MONEYTREE ID: 1911218621 CO: MONEYTREE #0592
09/29 255.00 665.78Deposit ACH CHECK CITY

TYPE: CHECK CITY ID: 1870524498 CO: CHECK CITY
09/29 255.00 920.78Deposit ACH CHECKMATE

TYPE: PAYMENTS ID: 3330986280 CO: CHECKMATE
09/29 255.00 1,175.78Deposit ACH NET PAY ADVANCE

TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1208818723 CO: NET PAY ADVANCE
09/29 9.99 1,165.79Withdrawal ACH PAYPAL

TYPE: INST XFER ID: PAYPALSI77 CO: PAYPAL
09/29 6.42 1,159.37Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/28 09280936 5942 AMZN Mktp US*MK57EAmzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/29 14.99 1,144.38Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/28 09282221 5815 HELP.HBOMAX.COM HTTPSHB HTTPSHBOMAX.C NY
09/29 15.00 1,129.38Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/28 09280041 5814 STARBUCKS 800-782-800-782 800-782-7282 WA
09/29 16.30 1,113.08Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/27 09270804 5812 BURGER BARN CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/29 81.81 1,031.27Withdrawal POS #027322738725

AUTOZONE 5714 2411 SAVIE OXNARD CA
09/29 1,000.00 2,031.27Deposit
09/30 659.50 2,690.77Deposit ACH HAAS AUTOMATION

TYPE: PAYROLL ID: 5954451098 CO: HAAS AUTOMATION
09/30 65.20 2,625.57Withdrawal ACH CHEN FEN

CO: CHEN FEN TYPE: IAT PAYPAL ID: 770510487C
09/30 13.61 2,611.96Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/28 09280606 5542 VALERO CAMARILLO CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/30 13.71 2,598.25Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/28 09280715 5814 JACK IN THE BOX 32CAMARIL CAMARILLO CA
09/30 17.09 2,581.16Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/30 09300549 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M42E6Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/30 25.85 2,555.31Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/29 09292122 5999 AFTERPAY 855-289 855-2896014 DE
09/30 42.89 2,512.42Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/30 09301221 5942 AMZN Mktp US*M4642Amzn.co Amzn.com/bill WA
09/30 111.95 2,400.47Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/29 09290945 5941 INERTIA WAVE, FITNHTTPSIN HTTPSINERTIAW CT
09/30 117.28 2,283.19Withdrawal Debit Card Debit Card
09/29 09290509 5499 SCHWANS HOME SERVIMARSHAL MARSHALL MN

0.00 16,716.08 10,834.08 2,283.19

510.00
Cleared Check Summary * check is out of sequence

Check # Date Amount Check # Date Amount Check # Date Amount Check # Date Amount
0385 09/02 2,100.00 0386 09/28 150.00 0387 09/28 51.00

EMERGENCY RELIEF LOAN #3
Finance

Posting Date Description Debit (-) Credit (+) Fees Charge Principal Balance
09/01 BEGINNING BALANCE 3,072.37
09/05 16.13 83.87 2,988.50100.00Payments eBanking Transfer From Share 0002

Funds Transfer via Mobile
Next payment Amount Due $97.60 on 09/29/2020
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Daily
Periodic

Rate

YTD
Finance
Charge

Total
Debits

Total
Credits

Total
Fees

Total
Principal

Total
Finance
Charge

Ending
Balance

APRTotal Fees *
          YTD

Daily
Periodic

Rate

YTD
Finance
Charge

Total
Debits

Total
Credits

Total
Fees

Total
Principal

Total
Finance
Charge

Ending
Balance

APRTotal Fees *
          YTD

40.00 163.54 .016410% 5.990% 0.00 100.00 0.00 16.13 83.87 2,988.50

CREDIT REBUILDER #10
Finance

Posting Date Description Debit (-) Credit (+) Fees Charge Principal Balance
09/29 BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
09/29 1,000.001,000.00New Loan

Next payment Amount Due $180.51 on 10/29/2020

0.00 0.00 .076712% 28.000% 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00

* Total fees include credit, life and disability insurance, collateral protection insurance, debt cancellation protection, and late charges. 

If you have questions regarding your UNIFY account, please phone our Contact Center at 877.254.9328.
Account issues requiring additional attention should be sent in writing to:

UNIFY Financial Credit Union, Supervisory Committee, PO Box 3362, El Segundo, CA 90245
(Please Note: Payments should not be mailed to the above address.)
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